:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9960073

Sep 14, 2024 - 20:19 (UTC)

In epoch 311,252 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1213481 - 0.019200636 ETH®
46.39 USD

2 1213482 - 0.019176219 ETH®
46.33 USD

3 1213483 - 0.019168432 ETH®
46.31 USD

4 1213484 - 0.019159925 ETH®
46.29 USD

S 1213485 - 0.019188887 ETH&®
46.36 USD

6 1213486 - 0.019183739 ETH®
46 .35 USD

7 1213487 - 0.019200393 ETH®
46.39 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9960073
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/311252
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1213481
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1213482
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1213483
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1213484
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1213485
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1213486
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1213487
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Validator Id

1213488

1213489

1213490

1213491

1213492

1213493

1213494

1213495

1213496

Validator Id

1114695

Amount

- 0.019177563
46.33 USD

- 0.019205220
46.40 USD

- 0.019160411
46.29 USD

- 0.065157254
157.42 USD

- 0.019180093
46.34 USD

- 0.019145191
46.25 USD

- 0.019209674
46.41 USD

- 0.019210028
46.41 USD

- 0.019216045
46.42 USD

Amount

+ 0.046114771
111.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1213488
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1213489
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1213490
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1213491
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1213492
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1213493
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1213494
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1213495
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1213496
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1114695

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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